Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

43.014.91

CAFE

CAFE, double wall coffee cups and saucers
set, 2/1, transparent

0.090I
20.5x7.8x11.2cm
0.3 kg

0.32 kg

15

25/1

0.22 mx0.41 mx0.6 m
8 kg

8605040088104
701328900000

1/1



